
Monthly Traffic Report
Asheville Regional Airport
November 2021

Nov 2021 Nov 2020
Percentage

Change *CYTD-2021 *CYTD-2020
Percentage

ChangeCategory *MOV12-2021 *MOV12-2020
Percentage

Change

Passenger Traffic
Enplaned
Deplaned

65,431
64,700

34,804
33,425

652,727 324,865
648,863 320,335

88.0%
93.6%

Total 130,131 68,229 90.7% 1,301,590 645,200

100.9%
102.6%

101.7%

682,270
679,092

395,757
390,786

1,361,362 786,543 73.1%

72.4%
73.8%

Aircraft Operations
Airlines
Commuter/
Air Taxi

Subtotal
General
Aviation

Military

Subtotal

1,050 1,010

3,964

931 696

3,658

504 342

1,981

Total

1,706

4,468 4,000

6,449 5,706

4.0%

33.8%

16.1%

8.4%

47.4%

11.7%

13.0%

13,009

11,800

3,897

8,386

6,971

2,055

9,578

7,846

2,214

13,964

12,344

4,169

55.1%

69.3%

61.5%

14.9%

89.6%

18.9%

31.2%

45.8%

57.3%

51.0%

13.3%

88.3%

17.3%

27.3%

24,809 15,357 26,308 17,424

41,303 35,952 44,372 39,159

45,200 38,007

70,009 53,364

48,541 41,373

74,849 58,797

Fuel Gallons
100LL
Jet A (GA)

Subtotal
Jet A (A/L)

Total

178,750
15,036

816,888

112,040
15,909

411,308

1,763,539
167,402

7,320,660

1,097,106
135,773

3,744,666

1,883,108
175,445

7,724,439

1,193,621
144,390

4,377,862

193,786 127,949 51.5% 56.6% 53.9%1,930,941 1,232,879 2,058,553 1,338,011

1,010,674 539,257 87.4% 85.9% 71.2%9,251,601 4,977,545 9,782,992 5,715,873

-5.5%
59.5%

23.3%
60.7%

21.5%
57.8%

98.6% 95.5% 76.4%

Monday, December 20, 2021

*CYTD = Calendar Year to Date and *Mov12 = Moving Twelve Months.


