Monthly Traffic Report Asheville Regional Airport



November 2021

Category	Nov 2021	Nov 2020	Percentage Change	*CYTD-2021	*CYTD-2020	Percentage Change	*MOV12-2021	*MOV12-2020	Percentage Change
Passenger Traffi	с								
Enplaned	65,431	34,804	88.0%	652,727	324,865	100.9%	682,270	395,757	72.4%
Deplaned	<u>64,700</u>	<u>33,425</u>	93.6%	<u>648,863</u>	<u>320,335</u>	102.6%	<u>679,092</u>	<u>390,786</u>	73.8%
Total	130,131	68,229	90.7%	1,301,590	645,200	101.7%	1,361,362	786,543	73.1%
Aircraft Operatio	ons								
Airlines	1,050	1,010	4.0%	13,009	8,386	55.1%	13,964	9,578	45.8%
Commuter/ Air Taxi	<u>931</u>	<u>696</u>	33.8%	11,800	6,971	69.3%	12,344	7,846	57.3%
Subtotal	<u>1,981</u>	<u>1,706</u>	16.1%	<u>24,809</u>	<u>15,357</u>	61.5%	<u>26,308</u>	<u>17,424</u>	51.0%
General Aviation	3,964	3,658	8.4%	41,303	35,952	14.9%	44,372	39,159	13.3%
Military	<u>504</u>	<u>342</u>	47.4%	<u>3,897</u>	<u>2,055</u>	89.6%	<u>4,169</u>	<u>2,214</u>	88.3%
Subtotal	<u>4,468</u>	<u>4,000</u>	11.7%	<u>45,200</u>	<u>38,007</u>	18.9%	<u>48,541</u>	<u>41,373</u>	17.3%
Total	6,449	5,706	13.0%	70,009	53,364	31.2%	74,849	58,797	27.3%
Fuel Gallons									
100LL	15,036	15,909	-5.5%	167,402	135,773	23.3%	175,445	144,390	21.5%
Jet A (GA)	178,750	112,040	59.5%	1,763,539	1,097,106	60.7%	1,883,108	1,193,621	57.8%
Subtotal	<u>193,786</u>	<u>127,949</u>	51.5%	<u>1,930,941</u>	<u>1,232,879</u>	56.6%	<u>2,058,553</u>	<u>1,338,011</u>	53.9%
Jet A (A/L)	<u>816,888</u>	<u>411,308</u>	98.6%	7,320,660	<u>3,744,666</u>	95.5%	7,724,439	4,377,862	76.4%
Total	1,010,674	539,257	87.4%	9,251,601	4,977,545	85.9%	9,782,992	5,715,873	71.2%

*CYTD = Calendar Year to Date and *Mov12 = Moving Twelve Months.